Fort Belvoir Jewish Congregation
Service Schedule
October, November, December 2015

Date					Time			Oneg Sponsor

Friday, October 2			5:30 PM Sukkah Dinner		Chapel
Monday, October 5			7 PM Simchat Torah			Chapel
Friday, October 9			7:30 PM Service			Open
Friday, October 16			7:30 PM Service			Open
Saturday, October 17			9:30 AM Service			Open
Friday, October 23			7:30 PM Service			Open
Friday, October 30			7:30 PM Service			Open



Friday, November 6			7:30 PM Service			Open
Friday, November 13			5:30 PM Veteran’s Day		Chapel
Friday, November 20			7:30 PM Service			Open
Saturday, November 21		9:30 AM Service			Open
Friday, November 27			7:30 PM Service			Open


[bookmark: _GoBack]
Friday, December 4			7:30 PM Service			Open
Monday, December 7			6:30 PM Menorah Lighting		Chapel
Friday, December 11			5:30 PM Hanukkah Celebration	Chapel
Friday, December 18			7:30 PM Service			Open
Saturday, December 19		9:30 AM Service			Open
Friday, December 25			7:30 PM Service			Open
